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DANCES AS PLAYED DANCES ALPHABETICAL
Ain’t Misbehavin’ Adorable
Boys Like You Ain’t Misbehavin’ (2X)
Only Love Ain’t No Angel
Bittersweet Memory Alvaro 
Beast Of Burden Autumn
Don’t Let The Sun Go Down Beast Of Burden
Telepathy Beautiful In My Eyes           
Won’t Tell A Soul Better When I'm Dancing
I Hope You Find It Bittersweet Memory
Tuesday Blues Blue Sky
Slam Goes The Door Boys Like You (2X)
Rock & Roll King Cliché Love Song
Strip It Down Coming Unplugged
Elektrisk Dear Future Husband
WTF Diva
Nothing But Taillights Don’t Let The Sun Go Down
Zydeco Lady Don't Make Me Suffer               
Don't Make Me Suffer               East To West 
Shake Your Boom Boom Echo
Wonder Train Elektrisk
Diva Extreme Love 
Running Fly Like A Bird
Alvaro Happy Dance
Ain't Misbehavin' I Hope You Find It 
Better When I'm Dancing Kiss You
Sinatra & Chardonnay My Father's Son
Painting Pillows Never Been To Spain
East To West New Thang
Adorable Nothing But Taillights
Ain’t No Angel NYC Funk
Cliché Love Song Only Love
Beautiful In My Eyes           Painting Pillows
She Bangs Rock & Roll King 
Boys Like You Round Your Finger
Never Been To Spain Running 
Kiss You Shake Your Boom Boom
Fly Like A Bird She Bangs 
Blue Sky Sinatra & Chardonnay
Under The Sun Slam Goes The Door
Witness Strip It Down
Yes   Telepathy
Extreme Love Tuesday Blues



Happy Dance Under The Sun
Dear Future Husband Witness 
Autumn Won’t Tell A Soul
My Father's Son Wonder Train 
Coming Unplugged WOW Tokyo
WOW Tokyo WTF
Echo Yes   
Round Your Finger Zydeco Lady
NYC Funk
New Thang


